Theberton and Eastbridge Parish Council - Expenditure over £100 - 2024-2025

Date
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
13/05/2024
17/06/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/09/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
18/11/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
09/01/2025
19/02/2025
24/02/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025

Payee
Honor Houlding
P R Bush

Suffolk Association of Local Councils

Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding

Business Services CAS

Honor Houlding

Suffolk Association
Community Heartbeat

Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Playsafety Ltd
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Hazel Collins

C. W. Ellis
Leiston Press
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding
Honor Houlding

HM Revenue and Customs

Decription

Clerk's Salary

Eastbridge Common, Tree Felling
Annual Membership Subscription
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Public Liabilty Insurance

Clerk's Salary

Internal Audit Fees 23-24
Defibrilator Training

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Theberton Playing Field Inspection
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Expenses - Fruit Trees
Noticeboard Refurbishment
Newsletter - Annual Payment
Clerk's Salary

Expenses - Defibrillator Pads
Expenses - Defibrillator Pads
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's PAYE

Amount
369.35
120.00
181.69
369.15
369.15
350.35
592.61
364.55
212.40
210.00
364.55
364.55
127.20
364.35
497.95
146.50

2,667.79
275.00
388.42
155.08
237.16
388.62

£ 1,444.92

£ 47133
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