Theberton and Eastbridge Parish Council - Expenditure over £100 - 2024-2025

Date	Payee	Decription	Amount
11/04/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 369.35
11/04/2024	P R Bush	Eastbridge Common, Tree Felling	£ 120.00
11/04/2024	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Annual Membership Subscription	£ 181.69
13/05/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 369.15
17/06/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 369.15
04/07/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 350.35
04/07/2024	Business Services CAS	Public Liabilty Insurance	£ 592.61
15/08/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 364.55
15/08/2024	Suffolk Association	Internal Audit Fees 23-24	£ 212.40
15/08/2024	Community Heartbeat	Defibrilator Training	£ 210.00
12/09/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 364.55
15/10/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 364.55
15/10/2024	Playsafety Ltd	Theberton Playing Field Inspection	£ 127.20
	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 364.35
12/12/2024	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 497.95
12/12/2024	Hazel Collins	Expenses - Fruit Trees	£ 146.50
09/01/2025	C. W. Ellis	Noticeboard Refurbishment	£ 2,667.79
09/01/2025	Leiston Press	Newsletter - Annual Payment	£ 275.00
09/01/2025	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 388.42
09/01/2025	Honor Houlding	Expenses - Defibrillator Pads	£ 155.08
19/02/2025	Honor Houlding	Expenses - Defibrillator Pads	£ 237.16
24/02/2025	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 388.62
14/03/2025	Honor Houlding	Clerk's Salary	£ 1,444.92
14/03/2025	HM Revenue and Customs	Clerk's PAYE	£ 471.33